New Hire/Rehire

Last Name
Baird

Brock

Cecil

Collins
D'Amico
Hunter
Martin
Pennington
Rudzinski
Sparks
Substitutes
Last Name
Carlton
Obenauf
Terminations

Last Name
Baird
Barrett
Bean
Berry

Best
Burnett
Culver
Godbey
Green
Heath
Kennedy
King

Lake
Logue
Martin
McFarland
Moser
Mulligan
Nash

Nolin
Omer
Overing
Pendygraft
Reed
Souder
Vance
Wheeler
Athletic Hires
Last Name
Carlton

First Name
Halo

James (Herbie)
XoXo
Charles
James
Lauralee
Carl

Joyce

Lisa
Stephanie

First Name
Katherine
Stephani

First Name
Halo
Laura
Darius
Erin
Bonnie
Lauren
Josh
Ashley
Colleen
Eva
Kathleen
Brianna
Nikki
Alyssa
Carl
Tyler
Maggie
Kerria
Abigail
Vicki
Kent
Kylee
Brian
Ashley
Chris
Brittany
Shirley

First Name
Will

Position

Classroom Teacher

Social Studies Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Weight Lifting Coach/Certified Teacher
Music Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Bus Driver

MSD Teacher

Assistant Principal

Special Education Teacher

Position
Classified Substitute
Certified Substitute Position

Position
Instructional Assistant
Monitor/Assistant
Monitor/Assistant
Physical Therapist
Custodian

ELA Teacher

Teacher (PE)

Teacher

FRYSC Clerk

Bus Driver
Cook/Baker
Classroom Teacher
Certified Teacher
Preschool Instructional Assistant
FT Sub. Driver

Weight Lifting Coach/Certified Teacher
KSD Assistant
Instructional Assistant
ELA Teacher

ELA Teacher
Mechanic
Monitor/Assistant
Homebound Teacher
Monitor/Assistant

FT Certified Sub.
Classroom Teacher
Bus Monitor

Position
Head Boys Basketball Coach
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Location
MCES
MCHS
MCES
MCHS
MCIS
MCES
TRANSP.
KMS
MCHS
MCES

Location
District Wide
District Wide

Location
MCES

MCIS

MCIS

District Wide
MCHS

KMS

KMS

MCIS

MCES
TRANSP.
Food Service
MCES

KMS

MCES
TRANSP.
MCHS

KSD

MCES

KMS

MCHS
TRANSP.
MCIS

District Wide
MCIS

District Wide
MCES
TRANSP.

Location
KMS

Date

7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025
7/1/2025

Date
5/30/2025
5/2/2025

Date
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
7/1/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
8/1/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025

Date
5/12/2025

Action
Hire
Hire
Hire
Hire
Hire
Hire
Rehire
Transfer
Hire
Hire

Action
Substitute Hire
Substitute Hire

Action

New position
Nonrenewal
Nonrenewal
Resignation
Nonrenewal
Resignation
Resignation
Nonrenewal
Nonrenewal
Retirement
Resignation
Nonrenewal
Resignation
Nonrenewal
Nonrenewal/Hired
Nonrenewal
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Retirement
Resignation
Nonrenewal
Nonrenewal
Nonrenewal
Nonrenewal
Nonrenewal
Nonrenewal

Action
Hire



